APC Electronics
High-reliability
Power Semiconductors
Designed in Bend, Oregon
Available exclusively from:
Application Brief -

300–400 V output
• GaN loses ground due to rising EMI, layout constraints, and cost at
higher currents/voltages
Summary Table: Best Fit by Power
Key Takeaway – While GaN may have some
advantages in lower voltage and lower power
applications, SiC has superior Thermal conductivity
(3x vs GaN), higher temperature rating (200–225°C
vs ~125–150°C), better power packaging, Superior
ruggedness ( higher short-circuit ratings & voltage
capability) and is more tolerant to EMI and layout
margin.
LED Driver Block Diagram - Component Selection
Power Level PFC Stage Switch** PFC Diode** DC-DC Main Switches** Output Rectifier**
100W
AMR050V065H2(650V, 50mOhm)
ASA006V065F4/A4(650V, 6A) AMR050V065H2 (650V, 50mOhm) ASA006V065F4/A4(650V, 6A)
200W
AMR035V065H2(650V, 35mOhm)
ASA006V065F4/A4(650V, 6A) 2x ASA006V065F4/A4(650V, 6A)
2x ASA006V065F4/A4(650V,
6A)
300W
AMR050V065H2(650V, 50mOhm)
ASA006V065F4/A4(650V, 6A)
2x AMR050V065H2(650V, 50mOhm)
AMR075V120H2 (1200V, 75mOhm) 2x ASA006V065F4/A4(650V,
6A)
500W~800W
AMR060V120H2 (1200V, 60mOhm) ASA015V120A5 (1200V, 15A)
ASA006V065F4/A4(650V, 6A)
2x~6x AMR050V065H2(650V, 50mOhm)
AMR075V120H2 (1200V, 75mOhm) 2x ASA006V065F4/A4(650V,
6A)
1000W AMR030V120H2 (1200V, 30mOhm) ASA006V065F4/A4(650V, 6A)
2x~6x AMR060V120H2 (1200V, 60mOhm) 2x ASA006V065F4/A4(650V,
6A)
LED Driver Performance/Cost Tradeoffs Using SiC vs Si
Key Points